Date

Sat, June 14

Fri, June 20

Sun, June 22

Fri, June 27

Sun, June 29

Thurs, July 3

Fri, July 4

Sat, July 5

Time

10:00 am

5:00 pm

8:00 am

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

4.00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 am

8:00 am

7:00 pm

FEvent

Sweetheart Judging
Poise and Personality

Hometown Celebration

Horse Show

Willits Frontier Days — 2025 Events

Location

Willits Frontier Days

Office Area
Main Street Willits

Jack Tharp Arena

Sweetheart Horsemanship Judging during show

Truck Pulls

Street Dance
Featuring Joe Peters Band

Carnival Opens today!
Sweetheart Crowned
CCPRA Rodeo
Rockin’ M Rodeo

With the Diablo Ladies

Western Dance
Featuring Nick Tyrell

Horseshoe Competition

Main Street Parade

“Traveling Through Generations”
Country Music Rodeola

Western BBQ

Water fights
CCPRA Rodeo

Rockin’ M Rodeo
With the Diablo Ladies

Lions Club Cowboy Breakfast

Jr. Rodeo

Bulls and Broncs

Jack Tharp Arena

Tennis Courts

Old Ball Field
Rodeo Grounds

Jack Tharp Arena

Tennis Courts

Rec Grove

North Main Street

Recreation Grove

Recreation Grove

Fire House

Jack Tharp Arena

Recreation Grove

Jack Tharp Arena

Jack Tharp Arena

Admission

Free

Free

Free

$25 - Adults
$15 - Child (12 and under)
Free - Child (2 and under)

Free

$25 - Adult (limited tickets)

$30 - Box Seats

$25 - Adult

$15 - Child (12 and under)
Free - Child (2 and under)
Free

$75 Entry Fee
Free to watch

Free

Free

$25 - Adult
$15 - Child (3 & up)

FREE

$30 - Box Seats

$25 Adult

$15 - Child (12 and under)
Free - Child (2 and under)

$15 - Adults
$10 - Child (12 and under)

$10 - Adult

$15 - Adult
$10 - Child (12 and under)



