

Willits Frontier Days – 2025 Events

<i>Date</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Event</i>	<i>Location</i>	<i>Admission</i>
Sat, June 14	10:00 am	Sweetheart Judging <i>Poise and Personality</i>	Willits Frontier Days Office Area	Free
Fri, June 20	5:00 pm	Hometown Celebration	Main Street Willits	Free
Sun, June 22	8:00 am	Horse Show <i>Sweetheart Horsemanship Judging during show</i>	Jack Tharp Arena	Free
Fri, June 27	6:00 pm	Truck Pulls	Jack Tharp Arena	\$25 - Adults \$15 - Child (12 and under) Free - Child (2 and under)
	9:00 pm	Street Dance <i>Featuring Joe Peters Band</i>	Tennis Courts	Free
		Carnival Opens today!	Old Ball Field	
Sun, June 29	6:00 pm	Sweetheart Crowned	Rodeo Grounds	\$25 - Adult (limited tickets)
Thurs, July 3	7:00 pm	CCPRA Rodeo <i>Rockin' M Rodeo</i> <i>With the Diablo Ladies</i>	Jack Tharp Arena	\$30 - Box Seats \$25 - Adult \$15 - Child (12 and under) Free - Child (2 and under)
	9:00 pm	Western Dance <i>Featuring Nick Tyrell</i>	Tennis Courts	Free
Fri, July 4	10:00 am	Horseshoe Competition	Rec Grove	\$75 Entry Fee <i>Free to watch</i>
	11:00 am	Main Street Parade <i>"Traveling Through Generations"</i>	North Main Street	Free
	12:00 pm	Country Music Rodeola	Recreation Grove	Free
		Western BBQ	Recreation Grove	\$25 - Adult \$15 - Child (3 & up)
	4:00 pm	Water fights	Fire House	FREE
	7:00 pm	CCPRA Rodeo <i>Rockin' M Rodeo</i> <i>With the Diablo Ladies</i>	Jack Tharp Arena	\$30 - Box Seats \$25 Adult \$15 - Child (12 and under) Free - Child (2 and under)
	Sat, July 5	7:00 am	Lions Club Cowboy Breakfast	Recreation Grove
8:00 am		Jr. Rodeo	Jack Tharp Arena	\$10 - Adult
7:00 pm		Bulls and Broncs	Jack Tharp Arena	\$15 - Adult \$10 - Child (12 and under)